
The Boys In The Band
Gentle Giant

Octopus (1972)
Words by - Music by Shulman/Shulman/Shulman/Minnear
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Part 2 (0.54)

7
8

9
9

7
8

9
9

7
8

9

7 7 7 7 7 7 7

38

9

12 9
12 9

12 9
12 9

12 9
12 9

7
9 7 9

9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/14

42

6
9 9 9 9 9

9

7
9

7 6
9 6

9
9

7
7

9
9

11
9
11 9 8

11 9

47

7

7
7

0 8
7

8
8

8
7

8
8

8
7

8
8

51

8
7

8
8

7 9 7
9 8 6

9
7

7
7

0

54

= 194 = 194
Part 1 (1.12)

5
7

7
0

5
7

7
0

5
7

7
0

12 12 10
12

10
10

7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/14

58

12 9 11
12

10
10 12

12
10

10
12

12 10 12
10

12 12 10 12
12

10

61

0
5 7

5
7

0 5 7
5

5

9
8

9
9

7
8

9
9

7
8

9
9

65

7
8

9

12 12 10
12

10
10

7

12 9 11
12

10
10 12

12
10

10
12

12 10 12

69

10
12 12 10 12

12
10

0
5 7

5
7

0 5 7
5

5

9
8

9
9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/14

72

7
8

9
9

7
8

9
9

7
8

9

12 12 10
12

10
10

7

12 9 11
12

10
10 12

77

12
10

10
12

12 10 12
10

12 12 10 12
12

10
0

5 7
5

7
0 5 7

5
5

80

= 192= 192
Part 3 (1.38)
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Part 3b (1.59)

9

7

7

5
9

7

7

5

5

3

2

0 0 0 7
7

7

5 5
7

7 0 5 5
7

3 3
5

106

0 0 7
7

7

5 5
7

7 0 5 5
7

3 3
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/14

110
Part 3c (2.10)

2 2
4

4
4

2 2
4

4
2

4 4
6

2 2
4

114

2 2
4

4
4

2 2
4

4
2

4 4
6

2 2
4

118

Part 2

2 2
4

4
4

2 2
4

2 3 4

7 7 7 7 7 7 7

121

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

4
2

4 2 4
2 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/14

124

Part 3b Part 4 (2.30)

0 0 7
7

7

5 5
7

7 0

7

9

7

9

(7)

(9)

10

12

8

10

7

9

9

7

7

10

10

8

129

= 185

(10)

(8)

12

9

10

7
12

9
12

10

9

7
9

7

5

3

4

2

2

0

9

7

7

5
9

7

7

5

5

3

2

0

135
Part 3b

= 185

0 0 7
7

7

5 5
7

7 0 7
5 2

5 3 0 0 0 7
7

7

139

5 5
7

7 0 7
5 2

5 3 0 0 0 7
7

7

5 5
7

7 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/14

143

7
5 2

5 3 0 0 0 7
7

7

5 5
7

7 0 7
5 2

5 3 0

147

0 0 7
7

7

5 5
7

7 0 7
5 2

5 3 0 0 0 7
7

7

151

5 5
7

7 0 7
5 2

5 3 0 0 0 7
7

7

5 5
7

7 0

155

7
5 2

5 3 0 0 0 7
7

7

5 5
7

7 0 7
5 2

5 3 0

159

0 0 7
7

7

5 5
7

7 0 7
5 2

5 3 0 0 0 7
7

7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/14

163

= 192

5 5
7

7 0 7
5 2

5 3 0 2 2
4

4
4

2 2
4

2 3

167
Part 2 (3.25)

4
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

9

12 9
12 9

12 9
12

171

9
12 9

12 9 12 9
11

9
9 11

11

9 9 9 9 9

9
11 9

7 6
9 6

9

176

9
7

7
9

9
11

9
11 9 8

11 9
7

7
7

0 8
7

8
8

180

8
7

8
8

8
7

8
8

8
7

8
8

11
9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/14

183

11 9 8
11 9

7

7
7

0
5

7
7

0
5

7
7

0

187

Part 1 (3.45)

5
7

7
0

12 12 10
12

10
10 12

12 9 11
12

10
10 12

12
10

10
12

12 10 12

191

10
12 12 10 12

12
10

0
5 7

5
7

0 5 7
5

5

9
8

9
9

194

7
8

9
9

7
8

9
9

7
8

9

12 12 10
12

10
10 12

12 9 11
12

10
10 12

199

12
10

10
12

12 10 12
10

12 12 10 12
12

10
0

5 7
5

7
0 5 7

5
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/14

202

9
8

9
9

7
8

9
9

7
8

9
9

7
8

9

12 12 10
12

10
10 12

207

12 9 11
12

10
10 12

12
10

10
12

12 10 12
10

12 12 10 12
12

10

210

0
5 7

5
7

0 5 7
5

5

9
8

9
9

7
8

9
9

7
8

9
9

214

Fade (4.11)

7
8

9

12 12 10
12

10
10 12

12 9 11
12

10
10 12

12
10

10
12

12 10 12

218

10
12 12 10 12

12
10

0
5 7

5
7

0 5 7
5

5

9
8

9
9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/14

221

7
8

9
9

7
8

9
9

7
8

9

12 12 10
12

10
10 12

12 9 11
12

10
10 12

226

12
10

10
12

12 10 12
10

12 12 10 12
12

10
0

5 7
5

7
0 5 7

5
5

229

9
8

9
9

7
8

9
9

7
8

9
9

7
8

9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


